
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 2nd Semester, Section C, Morning, Session Spring 2025

NameRegistration #

CSC 104 CSC-303 CSC304 CSC-305 GE162 GE266

Social Sciences (Urdu) Object Oriented 

Programming

Digital Logic Design Discrete Structures Functional English Islamic Studies / Ethics
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B.S CS Aut-2024-E-B-0015 Eman Nafeez (Withheld due to Fee - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0045 Saira Tanzeel 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0001 Abdul Moiz 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 35 F - 4 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0002 Ali Butt 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0003 Alia Liaqat 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0004 Alishba Anwar 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 92 A 4.0 4 16.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 97 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0006 Amna Tariq 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 17 F - 4 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 41 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0007 Anas Mukhtiar 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 58 C 2.0 4 8.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0009 Areeb Daar 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 26 F - 4 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0011 Assad Ali 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 40 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 2 4.0

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0012 Ayesha Ayyaz 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0013 Bibi Kalsoom * 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0014 Farrukh Gull 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 90 A 4.0 4 16.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0015 Hadia Rashid * 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0016 Hamza Hussain 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0018 Imran Khan 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0019 Khubab Ishtiaq (Withheld due to Fe - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0020 Madiha Azhar 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 30 F - 4 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0022 Muhammad Abdullah Rafiq 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0023 Muhammad Ahmad 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C 2.0 4 8.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 41 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0024 Muhammad Bilal (Withheld due to F - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0025 Muhammad Ehsham Ali 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0027 Muhammad Faizan 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0028 Muhammad Hamza Baig (Withheld - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0030 Muhammad Hashir * 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 58 C 2.0 4 8.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0031 Muhammad Husnain Ali 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 27 F - 4 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 2 3.0

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0032 Muhammad Mahad Shabbir 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 25 F - 4 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0033 Muhammad Moeez Hanif 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 4 8.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0034 Muhammad Mustafa 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C 2.0 4 8.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 2nd Semester, Section C, Morning, Session Spring 2025

GE269 HUM 304 HUM- 401 MT243 NC101 NC102

Applied Physics Expository Writing Ideology & Constitution of 

Pakistan

Probability & Statistics Pre-Cal 1 Pre- Cal 2

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-B-0015 Eman Nafeez (Withheld due to Fee - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0045 Saira Tanzeel - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 83 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0001 Abdul Moiz - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0002 Ali Butt - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0003 Alia Liaqat - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 85 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0004 Alishba Anwar - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 88 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0006 Amna Tariq 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0007 Anas Mukhtiar - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0009 Areeb Daar - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0011 Assad Ali - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0012 Ayesha Ayyaz - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0013 Bibi Kalsoom * - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0014 Farrukh Gull - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0015 Hadia Rashid * - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 - - - - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0016 Hamza Hussain - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 87 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0018 Imran Khan - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0019 Khubab Ishtiaq (Withheld due to Fe - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0020 Madiha Azhar - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0022 Muhammad Abdullah Rafiq - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 73 B 3.0 2 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0023 Muhammad Ahmad - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0024 Muhammad Bilal (Withheld due to F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0025 Muhammad Ehsham Ali - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0027 Muhammad Faizan - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0028 Muhammad Hamza Baig (Withheld - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0030 Muhammad Hashir * - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0031 Muhammad Husnain Ali - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 23 F - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0032 Muhammad Mahad Shabbir - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0033 Muhammad Moeez Hanif - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0034 Muhammad Mustafa - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 2nd Semester, Section C, Morning, Session Spring 2025
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B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0036 Muhammad Subhan Rao 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 38 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0037 Muhammad Sulaman Nasr 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0039 Muhammad Usman 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C 2.0 4 8.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0040 Muhammad Yasir 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0041 Muhammad Yousaf Abbasi 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0042 Muqadas Khalid 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 31 F - 4 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0043 Noor Shahid 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 39 F - 4 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0044 Sheharyar Zafar 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 25 F - 4 - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0045 Sheikh Muhammad Arsalan 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 4 8.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0046 Shumaila Bibi 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 38 F - 4 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0047 Sudais Azim 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0048 Syed Jalal Ud Din 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0050 Syed Muhammad Mesum Hussain 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0051 Uzair Ahmed 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0052 Zahid Nawaz * 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0054 Saif Tanveer 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 4 16.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 97 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0140 Amman Ullah Abbasi - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0152 Mazhar Hayat - - - - 14 F - 4 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0154 Muhammad Bilal * - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0162 Muhammad Waqar * - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0170 Syed Maaz Haider - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Probability & Statistics Pre-Cal 1 Pre- Cal 2
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B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0036 Muhammad Subhan Rao - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 52 D 1.5 2 3.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0037 Muhammad Sulaman Nasr - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0039 Muhammad Usman 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0040 Muhammad Yasir - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 84 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0041 Muhammad Yousaf Abbasi - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0042 Muqadas Khalid - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0043 Noor Shahid - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0044 Sheharyar Zafar - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0045 Sheikh Muhammad Arsalan - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0046 Shumaila Bibi - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0047 Sudais Azim - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0048 Syed Jalal Ud Din - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B 3.0 2 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0050 Syed Muhammad Mesum Hussain - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0051 Uzair Ahmed - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0052 Zahid Nawaz * - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 - - - - - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-C-0054 Saif Tanveer - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0140 Amman Ullah Abbasi - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0152 Mazhar Hayat - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0154 Muhammad Bilal * - - - - - - - - - - - - 13 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0162 Muhammad Waqar * - - - - - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0170 Syed Maaz Haider - - - - - - - - - - - - 27 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 
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